 Govt. Girls Degree College Mathra 
Annual Exams 2019
Practical Date Sheet 

	Timing:   
	   8  : 00   A.M  to  2 : 30  P.M




	Botany

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	8-9/July/19
	213-261
	=49
	2593-2638,4838
	=47

	
	GGDC Chagarmatti, Peshawar

	
	32-41
	=10
	 2366-2369,2372-2381
	=14

	Geography

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/July/19
	213-218,1274
	=07
	2593-2628,4007-4010,4012
	=41

	Zoology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	10-11/July/19
	211-261
	=51
	2592-2638.4838
	=48

	
	GGDC Chagarmatti, Peshawar

	
	31-41
	=11
	2366,2372-2381
	=11

	Chemistry

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/July/19
	219-261,4860,4861
	=45
	2629-2638,4838,4900,4901
	=59

	
	GGDC Chagarmatti, Peshawar

	
	32-41
	=10
	2366-2369,2372-2381
	=14

	Statistics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	10-11/July/19
	
	
	2639
	=01

	
	GGDC Chagarmatti, Peshawar

	
	793
	=01
	2371,3290,3292
	=03

	Psychology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	8-9/July/19
	
	
	4025-4037
	=13


NOTE: The Computer Science Practical of B.Sc Part-I & II of the following Roll Nos will be conducted at Govt. City Distrct Girls Degree College, Peshawar on the dates mentioned against each:

	Computer Science

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	11/July/19
	
	
	2639
	=01
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                    Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar
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